

**Albuquerque Continuum of Care  
NM-500 - FY 2021 Priority Listing**

Rank	Score	Recipient	CoC Project	Project Funding	Ongoing Calculation	Tier
1	81	City of Albuquerque	Rental Assistance - TLS	\$458,405	\$458,405	Tier 1
2	80	Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico	Downtown @ 700-2nd Permanent Supportive Housing 2019	\$70,510	\$528,915	Tier 1
3	78	City of Albuquerque	Consolidated RRH	\$1,129,448	\$1,658,363	Tier 1
4	77	Barrett Foundation, Inc.	Milagro Permanent Supportive Housing	\$96,699	\$1,755,062	Tier 1
5	75	Catholic Charities	Proyecto La Luz RRH	\$237,941	\$1,993,003	Tier 1
6	75	Therapeutic Living Services, Inc.	Mesa House	\$109,844	\$2,102,847	Tier 1
7	72	Therapeutic Living Services, Inc.	Frank Gray House	\$158,707	\$2,261,554	Tier 1
8	70	Supportive Housing Coalition of New Mexico	Casita Bonita FY 2019	\$542,322	\$2,803,876	Tier 1
9	69	Catholic Charities	Catholic Charities PSH	\$641,140	\$2,986,611	Tier 1
10	66	City of Albuquerque	Transitional Housing - City of Albuquerque	\$138,982	\$3,583,998	Tier 1
11	66	City of Albuquerque	Rental Assistance - AHCH/SMHC	\$1,509,820	\$5,093,818	Tier 1
12	66	Hopeworks	Dual Diagnosis Outreach	\$92,700	\$4,728,113	Tier 1
13	65	Bernalillo County	FY2019- Renee's Project	\$53,072	\$2,978,036	Tier 1
14	62	Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless, Inc.	Supportive Housing	\$127,641	\$273,413	Tier 1
15	61	Hopeworks	Welcome Home	\$100,360	\$5,467,591	Tier 1
16	58	Catholic Charities	Partners in Housing Services	\$52,350	\$3,258,387	Tier 1
17	NA	NM Coalition To End Homelessness	Albuquerque Coordinated Entry System	\$108,858	\$5,628,799	Tier 1
18	NA	Albuquerque Health Care for the Homeless, Inc.	AHCH Coordinated Assessment	\$35,570	\$5,664,369	Tier 1
19	Bonus	TenderLove	Tenderlove RRH	\$283,218	\$5,947,587	Tier 2
NA	Planning	City of Albuquerque	ABQ CoC Planning	\$169,931	\$6,117,518	NA